
Technik
10.91 m²

Flur
8.11 m²

Keller
14.64 m²

Hobbyraum

28.29 m²

Lager

10.53 m²



Büro/Gast
11.4 m²

AR

2.2 m²

WC
2.19 m²

39.56 m²
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Erdgeschoß:             73,11 m²

Obergeschoß:           69,16 m²

Gesamtfläche:         142,27 m²

Flur/Treppe                  13,98 m²

Garderobe                     3,78 m²

WC                                 2,19 m²

AR/Speis                        2,20 m²

Büro/Gast                    11,40 m²

Wohnbereich               39,56 m²

PARTNERHAUS
Copyright

Garderobe
3.78 m²

Kochen

Essen

Wohnen

Flur/Treppe
13.98 m²



Badezimmer

8.81 m²

Treppe
5.09 m² Schrankraum

8.49 m²

Schlafzimmer
16.13 m²

Flur

5.01 m²

Zimmer 2
13.41 m²

Zimmer 1
17.31 m²
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Erdgeschoß:             73,11 m²

Obergeschoß:           69,16 m²

Gesamtfläche:         142,27 m²

Flur                                5,01 m²

Badezimmer                  8,81 m²

Schlafzimmer              16,13 m²

Schrankraum                8,49 m²

Zimmer 1                      17,31 m²

Zimmer 2                      13,41 m²

PARTNERHAUS
Copyright



2.
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2.
50

2.
50
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40

+ 0.20

+ 6.10

+ 7.635

+ 4.365

DN = 34°

Schnitt A--A


